MCAA Finishers
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35
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30
504

28
691

37

33
357
474

13
566
402
637
260
241
649
191
299

19
376
636
603
284
664

66
338
261
293
687
458
400
749
492
487
530
375
465
488
479
521
480

GunTime Surname

0:31:16
0:31:41
0:31:44
0:32:04
0:32:34
0:32:39
0:32:48
0:32:58
0:33:14
0:33:35
0:33:41
0:34:07
0:34:23
0:36:37
0:36:38
0:36:42
0:36:51
0:36:58
0:37:16
0:37:42
0:37:42
0:38:31
0:38:31
0:39:01
0:39:50
0:39:52
0:40:16
0:40:21
0:40:24
0:40:28
0:40:31
0:40:43
0:41:54
0:42:03
0:42:11
0:44:17
0:44:52
0:45:12
0:45:33
0:46:19
0:47:30
0:48:22
0:50:57
0:51:21
0:56:14
1:04:37

Martin Williams
Ben Norris
Gordon Lee
Michael Aspinall
Orlando Corea
Alistair Smith
Leigh Stubbs
Andrew Peat
Stuart Nelson
Tom Foulerton
Andrew Norton
Oz Ellis

Daniel Robinson
Tuhin Wahid
Felicity Milton
Mark Davis
Russell Parkin
Steve Robinson
Robert Fox
Howard Andersen
Robert White
Matthew Wagstaffe
Dicky Wilkinson
Laura Johnson
Paul Shackleton
Amie Fithern
Pamela Wilde
Michael Peters
Steve Heighway
Peter Webb
Monica Williamson
Christopher Mason
Terry Fowler
Debbie Hope
John Birch

Jackie Mather
Christine Kilkenny
Roger Wilson
John Turner
Richard Thorpe
Adrian Lloyd
Louis Satterthwaite
Andrew Turner
Michael Elwell

Anthony Michael Edw:

Ursula Elwell

2012 Wilne 10k

M/F Cat Club
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50
50

40
50

45

45
50
40

50
60
45
40
50
50
55
70
65
40
60
70

60
60
55

TIPTON HARRIERS

NOTTS AC

LEICESTER CORITANIAN AC

TIPTON HARRIERS

BOURNVILLE HARRIERS

COVENTRY GODIVA HARRIERS
REDHILL ROAD RUNNERS

LONG EATON RUNNING CLUB

RUGBY & NORTHAMPTON AC
LEAMINGTON CYCLING & ATHLETIC CLUB
NOTTS AC

TIPTON HARRIERS

BRAT

LONG EATON RUNNING CLUB
WOODFORD GREEN AC WITH ESSEX LADIES
REDHILL ROAD RUNNERS

DERBY ATHLETIC CLUB

MIDLAND MASTERS AC

LONG EATON RUNNING CLUB
COVENTRY GODIVA HARRIERS
BUXTON & DISTRICT AC

HATTON DARTS

LONG EATON RUNNING CLUB
CHARNWOOD AC

CLAYTON LE MOORS HARRIERS
TIPTON HARRIERS

LICHFIELD RUNNING CLUB
COVENTRY GODIVA HARRIERS
WOOTTON ROAD RUNNERS

LONG EATON RUNNING CLUB
LEAMINGTON CYCLING & ATHLETIC CLUB
SOUTH DERBYSHIRE ROAD RUNNERS
STAFFS MOORLANDS AC

STAFFS MOORLANDS AC

MATLOCK ATHLETIC CLUB

LONG EATON RUNNING CLUB
CANNOCK & STAFFORD AC
STRATFORD UPON AVON AC
STRATFORD UPON AVON AC

NORTH DERBYSHIRE RC

CENTURION RC

CENTURION RC

STRATFORD UPON AVON AC

COBRA RUNNING & TRIATHLON CLUB
SPARKHILL HARRIERS

COBRA RUNNING & TRIATHLON CLUB

ChipPos
6

8

9
10
13
14
16
18
21
23
25
30
33
56
57
58
61
62
67
74
75
89
86
95
114
112
124
121
125
120
131
134
151
154
158
186
181
207
211
224
256
287
342
351
439
561

ChipTime
0:31:15
0:31:41
0:31:43
0:32:04
0:32:34
0:32:38
0:32:47
0:32:55
0:33:13
0:33:32
0:33:40
0:34:07
0:34:20
0:36:32
0:36:36
0:36:38
0:36:48
0:36:56
0:37:11
0:37:39
0:37:42
0:38:28
0:38:26
0:38:59
0:39:47
0:39:44
0:40:14
0:40:13
0:40:17
0:40:10
0:40:26
0:40:37
0:41:46
0:41:55
0:42:06
0:44:11
0:43:55
0:45:06
0:45:22
0:45:52
0:47:10
0:48:13
0:50:46
0:51:10
0:55:49
1:04:23



